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Will the Minister of FINANCE be pleased to state:

(a) the break up of schemes launched and implemented by the Government of India for eradication or alleviation of poverty during each of the last three years; and

(b) the amount spent on each of these schemes during the same period State/UT-wise?

Answer

MINISTER OF THE STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF FINANCE (SHRI NAMO NARAIN MEENA)

(a) & (b): Information is being collected and shall be laid on the Table of the House.
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